
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

ST MARY’S CATHEDRAL PARISH, SALE 
 
LENTEN RECONCILIATION 
Saturday 9 March:      10.30am Lenten Reconciliation - Loch Sport 
Sunday 10 March:      Lenten Reconciliation after Mass – Briagolong 
Saturday 16 March:   5.00pm Lenten Reconciliation – Rosedale 
Sunday 17 March:   Lenten Reconciliation after Mass - Stratford 
Friday 22 March: 5.00pm Lenten Reflection and Parish Lenten Reconciliation -   
   Cathedral 

  

HOLY WEEK MASSES and SERVICES TIMETABLE 
Saturday 23 March: 9.30am Mass - Cathedral 

11.00am Mass – Loch Sport 
5.30pm Mass - Cathedral 

   5.30pm Mass - Rosedale 
  
Sunday 24 March: 9.30am Mass - Cathedral 
Palm Sunday  9.30am Mass - Briagolong 
   5.30pm Mass - Cathedral 
  
Monday 25 March: NO MASS 
  
Tuesday 26 March: 11.00am Mass of the Oils - Cathedral   
  
Wednesday 27 March:9.30am Mass - Cathedral  
    7.30pm Service of Shadows – St Paul’s Cathedral 
  
Thursday 28 March:  
Holy Thursday 7.30pm Mass of the Lord’s Supper - Cathedral 
  
Friday 29 March: 9.30am Stations of the Cross - Cathedral 
Good Friday  9.30am Stations of the Cross - Stratford 
   9.30am Stations of the Cross - Rosedale 
   10.30am Walk of the Cross to St Paul’s Cathedral 
   3.00pm Service of the Lord’s Passion - Cathedral 
    
Saturday 30 March: 7.30pm Easter Vigil - Cathedral 
  
Sunday 31 March: 9.00am Mass - Loch Sport 
Easter Sunday 9.30am Mass - Cathedral 
   9.30am Mass - Stratford 
   11.15am Mass - Seaspray 
    

  
    


